
History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Personal
Vehicle

$7,500 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on
information
supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/28/23 at
12:14:29 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this
report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

4
 Service history records

2
 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

106,388
 Last reported odometer reading

2015 FIAT 500 1957
EDITION
VIN: 3C3CFFCR3FT502431
HATCHBACK 2 DR
1.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2015 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 4 mo. 1 yr. 1 mo.

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/tz8AnVzI4z0-fDLStgGG91RIR8x6ekMfXmWnkycJ3mP5D3Kt4ISsGXxUlSJvqbdHuiFyq3GxEvhzRgwZZjxJZa3nKPoMH4IdAVsm_gmAPYj2VGB7TaMNspajHs-BEXL-vCApo3U_vcdldjtUj7MxRZ5s6jLpBVyOW7T2lWwFe_23xt_ZSS07nQ-GYzKHraZvgExa10iGDu5IUVK7N7v0wO_n9znkxIDGZeATufs4fVLwKPN_1rJpSAOO-k2j2VvxpIu2c4bCoGH67KmIpaWEE-9GAahVn5qyk-atkfOM3TTLsUb4uYWim1peHnvnineLto0XRhqs-LXEbFdF9bfXwP2JupQFDIWDAmE6RIioBkBW86Ed7ldoWggI5OmOtlUaGR9SvDGhmkKMxh1HaEvuijAI.cfx


Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms
| View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Fiat dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2015

Personal Vehicle
16,880 mi/yr

Owned in the following states/provinces Massachusetts New York

Estimated miles driven per year 16,880/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 105,401 106,388

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Date Mileage Source Comments
Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to

original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/28/2015 4 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/31/2015 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitchburg, MA

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

09/02/2015 284 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Millbury, MA

Passed safety inspection

09/18/2015 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitchburg, MA
Title #BQ351160

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

02/01/2016 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fitchburg, MA
Title #BQ351160

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

09/29/2016 20,352 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Leominster, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/04/2017 37,309 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Leominster, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/01/2018 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Leominster, MA
Title #BQ351160

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

10/25/2018 50,637 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Leominster, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/24/2019 63,655 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Leominster, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/m_cPUdaTMWMccWSfkD8Foc5C3-rOhHb4O4BYeki0ed3pxeaEghj65skExCC03mcnUo0JVmNuTshtIM4yqtUgvPtFNCwIQL_zK3Eyb47OsGt-7HJ_nNS9BVtOyx8kx_aIbXYcFGFWbJ4wJ0HHMdaP8ymSo2lezsuZ030AZtvy3TWR6Cn0SE-NUCORozf8DN-RodmACSJBO4Q1hd363Rihdk3iEXxvvcoXvOgtVqtOI-nP3jsCtScZF12xjaubUxB26enhIcelmWdwRzNHGntRcNLNhMtDonMPe8Dg1UauQBshLws657T3ycwkzzr3B6tUVAtJsxdFbjdjFrNCRi26qQQV3UeYEZZYbYI6IgHMZc2ya44qWr1u6yvjD7zVGon1m1vyshOVNODXynE4ds_yQ8kQhl9HR3U.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FIAT/nEKLhiIlwI5NJmmolk7p46XkupWU3Q1TZO9DnbcdlyBnFhCsAjy80tMAbn8Ow0YJTXHQfPlbdNSTtQKDQP0Yn_sqy6PuEHWL86CHkhrQY3VUnkL64EZPLgzoozhoH49zBOb1EUNjD2R1o5b0sD3dn_nIya4JqHLKbHMDIN6eFwD-TAnO2FYIqePaMv_t9Tf5-wGJ-7hspYOKX-v-26kd1408SCIGAvna-IfEkGoOxQ-9SQ2crLcDwNw1eZ7x14K3-vP8cxgCcsFVznGuBYR05oJQnhTHmSUYgf1iRX08Fuq-_chw0lNwf3sUKejnpLZsF1EAbewzJcEj31idL1dd1TebOhOqBYxxoogIDGqMe4xKD3189UD5CgUCjE4PxGYOmBZiEW-qcs52_663eBX8pzSc_z8LCnE.cfx


02/01/2020 Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baldwinville, MA
Title #BQ351160

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

08/15/2020 81,314 Mobil 1 Lube Express /
Classic Car Wash
Leominster, MA
978-534-1129
mobil1andclassic.com/Lu
be_Center.html

4.8 / 5.0
99 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/02/2020 87,149 Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Leominster, MA

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

11/04/2020 87,198 Mobil 1 Lube Express /
Classic Car Wash
Leominster, MA
978-534-1129
mobil1andclassic.com/Lu
be_Center.html

4.8 / 5.0
99 Verified Reviews

72 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/02/2021 Lancaster Dodge Inc
Lancaster, PA
717-393-0625
lancasterdodge.com

4.8 / 5.0
65 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Wipers/washers checked

11/23/2021 105,401 Koch Route 2 Toyota
Lancaster, MA
978-353-1700
kochrt2toyota.com/

4.3 / 5.0
194 Verified Reviews

5,258 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/24/2022 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

-

-
-

-

-
-
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-
-
-
-

-

-



Owner 2
Purchased:
2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/30/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rochester, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/29/2022 106,388 New York
Inspection Station

Failed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at
www.carfax.com
.
 Dealers or Subscribers,
please visit our Help Center at
www.carfaxonline.com
.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, prietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a
vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and
bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
漏 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

10/28/23 12:14:29 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FIAT 500 vehicle (VIN:
3C3CFFCR3FT502431), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/28/23 at 1:14 PM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

-
-
-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



